
RESULTAT FRÅN KRETSPRECISION PÅ LÖVSTA SKJUTBANA 2007-08-18
    Arrangör Lövsta Skytteförening

Vapengrupp A
Namn Klubb Licens Vprg 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa Std.med

1 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf 3000 A 42 47 48 48 46 48 279 S
2 Thomas Bäverlid Upplands Väsby Psk 1309 A 49 47 47 41 48 47 279 S
3 Ulf Bruman Upplands Väsby Psk 9582 A 48 44 45 46 48 47 278 S
4 Per Isacson Upplands Väsby Psk 144 A 48 48 47 44 45 46 278 S
5 Peter Lundberg Stockholmspolisens Skf 7104 A 46 46 47 45 45 47 276 B
6 Ove Andersson Upplands Väsby Psk 150 A 47 46 47 44 49 43 276 B
7 Anders Atterberg Össeby Pk 14731 A 44 46 48 45 45 47 275 B
8 Johan Enkvist Håtuna Pssk 20017 A 43 41 48 48 43 49 272 B
9 Håkan Björn Lövsta Skf 1685 A 44 46 46 46 48 42 272 B
10 Kari Saukko Salems PK 12568 A 46 40 43 49 46 47 271 B
11 Jan Arnlund Mälarhöjdens Ps 890 A 44 42 46 46 48 43 269 B
12 Arturo Miranda Mälarhöjdens Ps 24322 A 47 44 45 45 42 41 264
13 Jan Ghobé Håtuna Pssk 1747 A 46 44 45 45 42 41 263
14 Erika Buckard Upplands Väsby Psk 892 A 44 44 46 41 41 46 262
15 Patrik Skottke Lövsta Skf 19841 A 42 47 40 42 41 47 259
16 Sören Wismar Ballongbergets Skf 24707 A 44 43 41 44 45 42 259
17 Inger Nygård Ballongbergets Skf 8439 A 43 37 44 43 43 42 252
18 Kristian Maajola Lövsta Skf A 46 39 40 43 42 42 252
19 Jukka Laaksonen Ballongbergets Skf 698 A 42 45 41 45 39 36 248
20 Amir Khatibinaz Lövsta Skf A 43 39 40 40 40 45 247
21 Staffan Lönnström Katarina Psf 706 A 34 35 36 42 46 42 235
22 Björn Collborg SAPK 23219 A 28 32 38 43 41 41 223

Vapengrupp B
Namn Klubb Licens Vprg 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa Std.med

1 Tommy Mellberg SAPK 20376 B 47 47 49 49 48 48 288 S
2 Anders Atterberg Össeby Pk 14731 B 46 47 48 48 48 48 285 S
3 Conny Bjerkeng PK Haningeskyttar 10066 B 47 47 47 46 48 49 284 S
4 Jukka Kinnunen Upplands Väsby Psk 1839 B 49 47 45 44 45 49 279 B
5 Johan Enkvist Håtuna Pssk 20017 B 49 45 48 46 45 44 277 B
6 Björn Westerlund Pk Svea Ing 1 3216 B 46 43 44 46 45 48 272
7 Bosko  Nedelikov Borgens Skg 8568 B 46 41 47 44 44 43 265
8 Åke Söderberg Lövsta Skf 2373 B 48 42 41 41 47 45 264
9 Gunnar Berggren Pk Svea Ing 1 3188 B 41 46 40 46 44 45 262
10 Susanne Larsson Katarina Psf 1909 B 44 42 37 45 45 48 261
11 Anders Settermon Pk Svea Ing 1 22439 B 43 38 43 46 41 42 253
12 Sven Andersson Lövsta Skf B 31 42 39 37 40 39 228

Vapengrupp C
Namn Klubb Licens Vprg 1 2 3 4 5 6 Summa Std.med

1 Tommy Mellberg SAPK 20376 C 49 48 49 49 44 50 289 S
2 Johan Enkvist Håtuna Pssk 20017 C 47 49 49 45 45 49 284 S
3 Marina Loginova Borgens Skg 23359 C 47 48 45 48 48 48 284 S
4 Conny Bjerkeng PK Haningeskyttar 10066 C 46 47 49 48 48 46 284 S
5 Jukka Kinnunen Upplands Väsby Psk 1839 C 48 46 48 45 47 47 281 S
6 Ulf Bruman Upplands Väsby Psk 9582 C 45 43 48 48 47 49 280 B
7 Jukka Laaksonen Ballongbergets Skf 698 C 46 47 46 46 47 47 279 B
8 Maud Rylander Stockholmspolisens Skf 1803 C 42 47 47 49 49 45 279 B
9 Kjell Ekstam Handens Psk 1698 C 48 49 46 47 45 44 279 B
10 Thomas Bäverlid Upplands Väsby Psk 1309 C 47 46 48 39 49 49 278 B
11 Kari Saukko Salems PK 12568 C 46 44 48 47 45 48 278 B
12 Kjell Sundell Håtuna Pssk 1739 C 47 45 49 45 45 47 278 B
13 Jan Arnlund Mälarhöjdens Ps 890 C 48 44 48 44 48 46 278 B
14 Inger Nygård Ballongbergets Skf 8439 C 46 44 48 48 46 46 278 B
15 Jan Ghobé Håtuna Pssk 1747 C 45 47 47 46 47 45 277 B
16 Lars Öberg SAPK 24034 C 47 48 46 46 45 45 277 B
17 Susanne Larsson Katarina Psf 1909 C 46 45 48 46 43 48 276 B
18 Haide Forsberg Stockholmspolisens Skf 658 C 46 47 47 46 44 46 276 B
19 Ove Andersson Upplands Väsby Psk 150 C 47 47 43 46 45 47 275
20 Anders Atterberg Össeby Pk 14731 C 41 45 47 47 49 46 275
21 Ann-Louise Arktoft Lövsta Skf 21185 C 43 48 48 44 47 45 275



22 Anders Settermon Pk Svea Ing 1 22439 C 47 49 46 44 40 48 274
23 Niklas Lundberg Stockholmspolisens Skf ny C 46 42 47 44 49 45 273
24 Thomas Svensk Handens Psk 25751 C 44 44 46 48 46 45 273
25 Bosko  Nedelikov Borgens Skg 8568 C 47 43 48 46 44 45 273
26 Björn Westerlund Pk Svea Ing 1 3216 C 47 46 47 45 45 43 273
27 Peter Siegel Katarina Psf 3000 C 44 49 46 46 47 41 273
28 Erika Buckard Upplands Väsby Psk 892 C 46 43 46 46 43 48 272
29 Arturo Miranda Mälarhöjdens Ps 24322 C 47 47 45 43 47 43 272
30 Mikael Hedlund Lunda Skf 21890 C 42 44 48 47 44 46 271
31 Gunnar Berggren Pk Svea Ing 1 3188 C 42 43 50 46 43 46 270
32 Adam Ström Handens Psk 17653 C 49 44 45 42 45 45 270
33 Martin Råsbo Råsbo Psk 17843 C 46 41 47 46 46 44 270
34 Per Isacson Upplands Väsby Psk 144 C 47 42 48 45 45 43 270
35 Conny Bergström Lövsta Skf C 43 42 47 49 43 42 266
36 Sören Wismar Ballongbergets Skf 24707 C 47 43 44 45 44 42 265
37 Åke Söderberg Lövsta Skf 2373 C 42 42 43 44 48 45 264
38 Conny Rosèn Stockholmspolisens Skf 3123 C 47 45 41 44 43 43 263
39 Alf Lundgren Handens Psk 23565 C 38 42 44 47 45 43 259
40 Björn Collborg SAPK 23219 C 46 37 39 44 45 46 257
41 Eva Berggren Pk Svea Ing 1 15400 C 44 41 44 41 43 44 257
42 Jacques Wallner Borgens Skg 17904 C 43 39 41 42 44 45 254
43 Bengt Rosèn Lövsta Skf C 38 42 44 42 42 45 253
44 Artur Makuch Lövsta Skf C 45 40 41 42 41 43 252
45 Anders Ericsson Lövsta Skf 24047 C 43 42 43 43 40 39 250
46 Ted Domàdej Lövsta Skf C 42 39 43 42 43 38 247
47 Staffan Lönnström Katarina Psf 706 C 42 44 39 43 37 41 246
48 Fredrik Nilsson Lövsta Skf C 41 35 39 43 38 42 238


